Cert. 00007
Plant Engineering
Industrial machinery
Agricultural machinery
Hydraulics
Automotive
HT-PMP-S200
Weldless cell OEM

H = EC 79/2009 (up to 600 bar)
Other configurations available on request.
Ordering information for OEMS:
The HT-PMP-S200 pressure transmitter series has been specially developed for OEM use and is available from an order quantity of minimum 500 units per version
(low quantities available for trial purposes).
Integrated snubber on request
Other units available on request
Other connections available on request
Other connections available on request
Replace EE with the code for electrical
connections required
01 = Binder M12x1 4P
02 = Packard Metri-Pack
03 = AMP Superseal
04 =Deutsch DT04-3P
05 = Deutsch DT04-4P
Replace FF with the process
connections required
01 = G1/4 A form E
06 = G3/8 form G
08 = 1/4-18 NPT
09 = 7/16-20 UNF
Replace BB with the code for output
signals required
UR = 0.5…4.5 V (ratiometric)
I2 = 4…20 mA (2L)
U5 = 1...5 V
Replace CCC with the code for
measuring ranges required (bar/psi)
060 =0...60 /0...870
100 =0...100 /0...1450
160 =0...160 /0...2320
250 =0...250 /0...3626
400 =0...400 /0...5802
600 =0...600 /0...8702
900 =0...900 /0...13053
Replace DD with the
code for unit required
01 =bar
16 =psi
HT-PMP-S200- A - BB - CCC - DD - g - EE - FF
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
22
1/4"-18 NPT
14
.5
22
.555
.5
Hex 22
Packard Metri-Pack
11
.2
14 12 FKM seal 14
.5
11
.4
4
9.
14
G 1/4"A form E
7/16-20UNF
1/4"-18 NPT
G 3/8", form G
18
.5
CB
A
Packard Metri-Pack
21
AMP Superseal
23
A